The mission of the Black Warrior Model Railroad Club is to promote, preserve and educate the public on the history of railroading. We tell that history through model trains that run every week in our headquarters, the historic Northport Train Depot in Northport, Alabama.

The Black Warrior Model Railroad Club is open every Saturday from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m. There is no charge to visit and watch our model trains run. Except for some donations visitors place in a "tip jar" by the door, the club runs on the dues and labor of club members. Any and all donations help us keep our active model railroad displays running.

As a tax-deductible 501c 3 charity, we gratefully accept donations of money and train sets. If you are downsizing, or if you have inherited a train set that you don't want to keep, the Black Warrior Model Railroad Club would be proud to accept it. We may incorporate the set into our stock here at the club, or we may sell it to support our organization, but be assured that your donated train set will be appreciated and treated with the respect it deserves.

If you would like to support the Black Warrior Model Railroad Club

- Join us
- Make a donation of money
- Make a donation of a train set

Our Address

725 25th Avenue Northport, Alabama 35476

Our President

Max Smith (205) 534-0944 (Mobile) cmax333@gmail.com